2024 BM Open

Low Gross

Championship Flight

Total
Player To Par R1 R2 R3 Tl
Gross GI'OSS
+3 75 73 71 219

Humerickhouse, Keith

2 Savage, Jeb +4 76 70 74 220
3 Nelson, Cody +13 79 74 76 229
T4 Smith, Wolfgang +18 78 80 76 234
T4 Clark, Cash +18 86 75 73 234
Steves, Torrey +20 80 78 78 236

7 Biro, Nathaniel +24 78 80 82 240
Ott, Rick +27 83 84 76 243

9 Caldwell, Marc +31 84 85 78 247
10 Glesmann, Curtis +36 87 80 85 252
11 Clouse, Brandon +37 93 79 81 253
12 Thompson, Brian +45 85 82 94 261
13 Henby, Adam +50 86 85 95 266
14 Quinn, Chris +53 87 96 86 269
WD Cornella, Andrew - 76 79 WD WD

Gross Gross

1 Mondragon, Hugo +24 83 75 82 240
2 Mondragon, Miguel +32 82 85 81 248
3 Litzelman, Mark +34 83 87 80 250
4 Gauthier, Roland +37 84 85 84 253
5 Statler, Jake +38 79 85 90 254
T6 Austin, Jeff +42 87 84 87 258
T6 Gauthier, Roger +42 88 87 83 258
8 Marsh, Scott +45 88 87 86 261
T9 Kotz, Ryan +50 93 91 82 266
T9 Risner, Blake +50 86 89 91 266
11 Cox, Bill +52 88 92 88 268
12 Hauer, Jeff +55 85 94 92 271
13 Hoffmeister, Nick +56 90 93 89 272

14 Templeton, Caleb +60 92 91 93 276


file:///v2tournaments/10706264491479289094?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=3
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558861090089
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558861090091
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558861090090
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558861090093
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558861090092
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558861090088
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558861090087
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558861090080
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558861090084
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558861090086
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558861090083
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558861090081
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558861090082
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558861090085
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558861090094
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558861090079
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558861090078
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558827535634
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558861090075
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558861090074
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558861090072
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558861090077
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558827535637
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558827535636
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558827535633
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558861090076
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558827535635
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558827535632
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558861090070

2024 BM Open

15 Brenton, Jason +70 89 97 100 286
16 Panter, Waylon +80 97 100 99 296

Flight 2

Total

Player To Par R1 R2 R3 el
Gross Gross
+31 74 91 82 247

1 Brainard, Shaun
2 Crabtree, Todd +36 90 81 81 252
3 Leibowitz, Neil +40 84 87 85 256
4 Hostettler, Clint +45 91 83 87 261
5 Mendoza, Mike +46 86 86 90 262
6 Kotz, David +47 90 84 89 263
T7 Sours, Mark +48 90 82 92 264
T7 Kadereit, Jeff +48 81 85 98 264
9 Carter, H +51 92 85 90 267
T10 Barham, Bill +56 88 90 94 272
T10 Clements, Nathan +56 95 86 91 272
12 Pearce, Jim +64 97 94 89 280
13 Otto, Jim +68 95 91 98 284
14 Bini, Louis +73 99 95 95 289
15 Smith, Mike +87 105 89 109 303
WD Martinez, James - 97 95 WD WD

Gross Gross
1 Craft, Otto +45 91 84 86 261
2 Morgan, Mitch +50 86 97 83 266
3 Cody, Luke +51 88 92 87 267
4 Goad, Wendell +55 89 93 89 271
5 Overmyer, Ken +56 92 95 85 272
6 Oliver, Vernard +63 90 90 99 279
T7 Kracht, Hank +68 98 97 89 284
T7 Perdue, Travis +68 92 98 94 284
9 Armantrout, Bob +71 92 104 91 287
10 Ruechel, Dave +72 99 95 94 288
11 Chappell, Clint +75 96 93 102 291
12 Terrin, Nate +76 104 100 88 292
13 Woolley, Red +89 95 108 102 305

14 Schaefer, Bill +92 104 104 100 308


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558861090071
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558861090073
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558827535621
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558827535629
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558827535623
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558827535619
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558827535631
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558827535628
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558827535622
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558827535627
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558827535620
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558827535624
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558827535618
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558827535626
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558827535630
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558827535616
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558827535617
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558827535625
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558894644545
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558894644546
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558894644541
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558894644549
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558793981183
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558894644544
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558894644543
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558894644551
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558894644552
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558894644548
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558894644550
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558894644547
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558894644542
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558894644540

BATTIRRTNT RiTHA
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16

Slone, Gregg
Moya, Jesse

Senior Flight

Total
Player To Par
Gross

-5
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Walters, Roger
Smith, Michael
Blaszyk, Kirk
Sorel, Dave
Bolitho, Norm
Bradley, Jeff
Whiting, Bryan
Jones, Doug
Wommack, Mike
Savage, John
Laudick, Tim

2024 BM Open

Round 3 Leaderboard

+118
+127

-3
+20
+22
+25
+31
+35
+44
+48
+57
+61

116
120

109
115

109
108

BATTIRRTNT RiTHA

334
343

Gross
71 70 70 211

71
77
81
82
80
83
91
79
96
90

71
78
76
83
82
81
81
95
91
91

71
81
81
76
85
87
88
90
86
96

213
236
238
241
247
251
260
264
273
277


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558894644539
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558894644538
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558894644537
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558894644535
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558894644536
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558894644534
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558894644532
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558894644533
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558894644531
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558894644530
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558894644529
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558861090095
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365558861090096

BATTIRRTNT RiTHA

Low Net

Championship Flight

2024 BM Open

Round 3 Leaderboard

BATTIRRTNT RiTHA

Total
Player To Par

Net
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WD
Flight 1

Humerickhouse, Keith

Savage, Jeb

Ott, Rick

Steves, Torrey
Nelson, Cody
Caldwell, Marc
Biro, Nathaniel
Clark, Cash
Clouse, Brandon
Smith, Wolfgang
Glesmann, Curtis
Thompson, Brian
Henby, Adam
Quinn, Chris
Cornella, Andrew

+2.5
+6.3
+9.8
+10.6
+11.5
+13.8
+16.5
+17.2
+21
+22.8
+24.9
+29.9
+34.4

Total
Player To Par

Net

-1.7
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Litzelman, Mark
Mondragon, Hugo
Gauthier, Roland
Mondragon, Miguel
Statler, Jake
Austin, Jeff
Marsh, Scott
Risner, Blake
Kotz, Ryan
Gauthier, Roger
Hoffmeister, Nick
Hauer, Jeff

Cox, Bill
Templeton, Caleb

+3
+7.9
+8.3
+8.6
+9.9
+11.1
+13.4
+15.8
+17.1
+19.1
+20.2
+23.5
+26.4

Total

73.3
75.5
76.1
76.6
78.2
77.5
74.6
85.5
86.4
79
82.6
78.3
79.3
80.8
79

71.3
69.5
77.1
74.6
73.2
78.5
76.6
74.5
72.4
81
75.6
75.3
78.3
89.8
82

69.3
73.5
69.1
74.6
75.2
71.5
78.6
72.5
74.4
77
80.6
87.3
88.3
79.8
WD

213.9
218.5
222.3
225.8
226.6
227.5
229.8
232.5
233.2
237
238.8
240.9
245.9
2504
WD

Total

71.1
76
74.3
74.1
69.2
76.3
76.7
73.8
81.6
79.7
77.7
73.4
78.5
80.8

75.1
68
75.3
77.1
75.2
73.3
75.7
76.8
79.6
78.7
80.7
824
82.5
79.8

68.1
75
74.3
73.1
80.2
76.3
74.7
78.8
70.6
74.7
76.7
80.4
78.5
81.8

214.3
219
223.9
224.3
224.6
225.9
227.1
229.4
231.8
2331
235.1
236.2
239.5
242.4


file:///v2tournaments/10706264514866728201?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=3
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944737058175
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944737058177
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944602840438
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944737058174
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944737058176
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944602840442
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944737058173
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944737058178
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944602840441
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944737058179
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944636394876
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944602840439
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944602840440
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944636394875
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944737058180
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944602840424
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944602840437
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944602840433
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944602840436
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944602840432
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944602840430
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944602840427
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944602840423
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944602840426
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944602840435
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944602840422
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944602840425
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944602840434
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944602840428
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Brenton, Jason
Panter, Waylon

Brainard, Shaun
Crabtree, Todd
Leibowitz, Neil
Hostettler, Clint
Sours, Mark
Kotz, David
Kadereit, Jeff
Mendoza, Mike
Carter, H
Clements, Nathan
Barham, Bill
Pearce, Jim

Bini, Louis

Otto, Jim

Smith, Mike
Martinez, James

2024 BM Open

Round 3 Leaderboard

+37.6 78.2
+49.1 86.7

86.2
89.7

89.2
88.7

BATTIRRTNT RiTHA

253.6
265.1

Total
Net Net

-12.8 59.4
-6.3 75.9
-5 69
-0.3 75.9
+1.8 74.6
+4.4 75.8
+5.1 66.7
+5.5 72.5
+7.2 77.4
+9.5 79.5
+11.6 73.2
+18.4 81.8
+25 83
+26.6 81.2
+40.5 89.5

- 81.7

76.4
66.9
72
67.9
66.6
69.8
70.7
72.5
70.4
70.5
75.2
78.8
79
77.2
73.5
79.7

67.4
66.9
70
71.9
76.6
74.8
83.7
76.5
75.4
75.5
79.2
73.8
79
84.2
93.5
WD

203.2
209.7
211
215.7
217.8
220.4
221.1
221.5
223.2
225.5
227.6
234.4
241
242.6
256.5
WD

ﬂ
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Cody, Luke
Craft, Otto
Morgan, Mitch
Goad, Wendell
Oliver, Vernard
Kracht, Hank
Overmyer, Ken
Perdue, Travis
Ruechel, Dave
Terrin, Nate
Chappell, Clint
Armantrout, Bob
Woolley, Red
Moya, Jesse

Total
Net Net

-13.5 66.5
-12.9 71.7
-7.6 66.8
-0.5 70.5
+2.4 69.8
+4.1 76.7
+6.5 75.5
+15.5 74.5
+15.9 80.3
+18.7 84.9
+20.4 77.8
+20.6 75.2
+20.9 72.3
+26.5 86.5

70.5
64.7
77.8
74.5
69.8
75.7
78.5
80.5
76.3
80.9
74.8
87.2
85.3
81.5

65.5
66.7
63.8
70.5
78.8
67.7
68.5
76.5
75.3
68.9
83.8
74.2
79.3
74.5

202.5
203.1
208.4
215.5
218.4
220.1
222.5
231.5
231.9
234.7
236.4
236.6
236.9
242.5


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944602840429
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944602840431
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944569285979
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944602840419
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944569285981
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944737058193
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944569285980
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944602840418
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944602840417
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944602840421
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944737058194
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944737058192
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944569285982
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944569285984
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944737058190
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944602840420
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944737058191
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944569285983
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944569285975
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944737058181
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944737058182
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944737058185
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944569285978
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944569285977
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944737058189
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944737058187
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944737058184
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944737058183
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944737058186
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944737058188
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944569285976
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944569285972

BATTIRRTNT RiTHA
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Schaefer, Bill
Slone, Gregg

Senior Flight

2024 BM Open

Round 3 Leaderboard

+28.1
+37.3

Total
Player To Par
Net
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Smith, Michael
Walters, Roger
Bolitho, Norm
Wommack, Mike
Bradley, Jeff
Whiting, Bryan
Sorel, Dave
Savage, John
Blaszyk, Kirk
Jones, Doug
Laudick, Tim

-15.3
-14.9
-3.5
+2.4
+4.3
+5.3
+6.1
+7.2
+8
+12.2
+13.9

82.7
89.1

82.7
82.1

78.7
82.1

BATTIRRTNT RiTHA

2441
253.3

Total

66.9
67.7
72.5
63.8
71.1
73.1
75.7
79.4
73
80.4
74.3

66.9
66.7
73.5
79.8
73.1
71.1
70.7
74.4
74
70.4
75.3

66.9
66.7
66.5
74.8
76.1
77.1
75.7
69.4
77
77.4
80.3

200.7
201.1
212.5
218.4
220.3
221.3
2221
223.2
224
228.2
229.9


https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944569285974
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944569285973
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944569285969
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944569285971
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944569285966
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944569285963
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944569285967
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944569285965
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944569285968
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944569285961
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944569285970
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944569285964
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365944569285962

2024 BM Open

Calcutta Low Gross - Calcutta Low Gross

Championship Flight

Plaver To Par Total
y Gross Gross

1 Humerickhouse, Keith
2 Clark, Cash +1 73
3 Savage, Jeb +2 74
4 Smith, Wolfgang +4 76
5 Ott, Rick +4 76
6 Nelson, Cody +4 76
7 Steves, Torrey +6 78
8 Caldwell, Marc +6 78
9 Clouse, Brandon +9 81
10 Biro, Nathaniel +10 82
11 Glesmann, Curtis +13 85
12 Quinn, Chris +14 86
13 Thompson, Brian +22 94
14 Henby, Adam +23 95
WD Cornella, Andrew - WD

Flight 1

To Par Total
“

1 Litzelman, Mark

2 Mondragon, Miguel +9 81
3 Mondragon, Hugo +10 82
4 Kotz, Ryan +10 82
5 Gauthier, Roger +11 83
6 Gauthier, Roland +12 84
7 Marsh, Scott +14 86
8 Austin, Jeff +15 87
9 Cox, Bill +16 88
10 Hoffmeister, Nick +17 89
11 Statler, Jake +18 90
12 Risner, Blake +19 91
13 Hauer, Jeff +20 92
14 Templeton, Caleb +21 93
15 Panter, Waylon +27 99


file:///v2tournaments/10721101492745424341?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=3
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365159093587063
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365159093587061
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365159093587062
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365159093587059
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365159093587055
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365159093587064
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365159093587060
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365159093587057
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365159093587052
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365159093587058
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365159093587054
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365159093587053
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365159093587056
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365159093587051
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10730365159093587065
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2024 BM Open

16 Brenton, Jason +28 100

Flight 2

To Par Total
“

1 Crabtree, Todd
2 Brainard, Shaun +10 82
3 Leibowitz, Neil +13 85
4 Hostettler, Clint +15 87
5 Pearce, Jim +17 89
6 Kotz, David +17 89
7 Mendoza, Mike +18 90
8 Carter, H +18 90
9 Clements, Nathan +19 91
10 Sours, Mark +20 92
11 Barham, Bill +22 94
12 Bini, Louis +23 95
13 Otto, Jim +26 98
14 Kadereit, Jeff +26 98
15 Smith, Mike +37 109
WD Martinez, James - WD
Total
KN
1 Morgan, Mitch +11 83
2 Overmyer, Ken +13 85
3 Craft, Otto +14 86
4 Cody, Luke +15 87
5 Terrin, Nate +16 88
6 Kracht, Hank +17 89
7 Goad, Wendell +17 89
8 Armantrout, Bob +19 921
9 Ruechel, Dave +22 94
10 Perdue, Travis +22 94
11 Oliver, Vernard +27 99
12 Schaefer, Bill +28 100
13 Chappell, Clint +30 102
14 Woolley, Red +30 102
15 Moya, Jesse +36 108
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BATTIRRTNT RiTHA

16
Senior Flight

Slone, Gregg

2024 BM Open

Round 3 Leaderboard

+37

BATTIRRTNT RiTHA

109

To Par Total
“

O 00 6o 0 A WDN P
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Walters, Roger
Smith, Michael
Bolitho, Norm
Sorel, Dave
Blaszyk, Kirk
Bradley, Jeff
Savage, John
Whiting, Bryan
Jones, Doug
Wommack, Mike
Laudick, Tim

-1
+4
+9
+9
+13
+14
+15
+16
+18
+24

71
76
81
81
85
86
87
88
90
96
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2024 BM Open

Calcutta Low Net - Calcutta Low Net

N -

Net Net
1 Ott, Rick -2.9 69.1
2 Humerickhouse, Keith -2.7 69.3
3 Caldwell, Marc -0.5 71.5
4 Clark, Cash +0.5 72.5
5 Savage, Jeb +1.5 73.5
6 Clouse, Brandon +2.4 74.4
7 Steves, Torrey +2.6 74.6
8 Nelson, Cody +3.2 75.2
9 Smith, Wolfgang +5 77
10 Biro, Nathaniel +6.6 78.6
11 Quinn, Chris +7.8 79.8
12 Glesmann, Curtis +8.6 80.6
13 Thompson, Brian +15.3 87.3
14 Henby, Adam +16.3 88.3
WD Cornella, Andrew - WD

EN N -

1 Litzelman, Mark -3.9 68.1
2 Kotz, Ryan -1.4 70.6
3 Mondragon, Miguel +1.1 73.1
4 Gauthier, Roland +2.3 74.3
5 Marsh, Scott +2.7 74.7
6 Gauthier, Roger +2.7 74.7
7 Mondragon, Hugo +3 75
8 Austin, Jeff +4.3 76.3
9 Hoffmeister, Nick +4.7 76.7
10 Cox, Bill +6.5 78.5
11 Risner, Blake +6.8 78.8
12 Statler, Jake +8.2 80.2
13 Hauer, Jeff +8.4 80.4
14 Templeton, Caleb +9.8 81.8
15 Panter, Waylon +16.7 88.7
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2024 BM Open

PATTLTHTL TR Round 3 Leaderboard PATTLTHTL TR
16 Brenton, Jason +17.2 89.2
EN - -
1 Crabtree, Todd -5.1 66.9
2 Brainard, Shaun -4.6 67.4
3 Leibowitz, Neil -2 70
4 Hostettler, Clint -0.1 71.9
5 Pearce, Jim +1.8 73.8
6 Kotz, David +2.8 74.8
7 Carter, H +3.4 75.4
8 Clements, Nathan +3.5 75.5
9 Mendoza, Mike +4.5 76.5
10 Sours, Mark +4.6 76.6
11 Bini, Louis +7 79
12 Barham, Bill +7.2 79.2
13 Kadereit, Jeff +11.7 83.7
14 Otto, Jim +12.2 84.2
15 Smith, Mike +21.5 93.5
WD Martinez, James - WD
ENCE -
1 Morgan, Mitch -8.2 63.8
2 Cody, Luke -6.5 65.5
3 Craft, Otto -5.3 66.7
4 Kracht, Hank -4.3 67.7
5 Overmyer, Ken -3.5 68.5
6 Terrin, Nate -3.1 68.9
7 Goad, Wendell -1.5 70.5
8 Armantrout, Bob +2.2 74.2
9 Moya, Jesse +2.5 74.5
10 Ruechel, Dave +3.3 75.3
11 Perdue, Travis +4.5 76.5
12 Schaefer, Bill +6.7 78.7
13 Oliver, Vernard +6.8 78.8
14 Woolley, Red +7.3 79.3
15 Slone, Gregg +10.1 82.1
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2024 BM Open

PATTLTHTL TR Round 3 Leaderboard PATTLTHTL TR
16 Chappell, Clint +11.8 83.8
ENCE e
1 Bolitho, Norm -5.5 66.5
2 Walters, Roger -5.3 66.7
3 Smith, Michael -5.1 66.9
4 Savage, John -2.6 69.4
5 Wommack, Mike +2.8 74.8
6 Sorel, Dave +3.7 75.7
7 Bradley, Jeff +4.1 76.1
8 Blaszyk, Kirk +5 77
9 Whiting, Bryan +5.1 77.1
10 Jones, Doug +5.4 77.4
11 Laudick, Tim +8.3 80.3
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